STOCK NAME : Applied Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

HUNG KIN SANG RAYHOND

STOCK NAME : Arnhold Hold

Director/Chief Executive

WONG KAM SUEN RAYMOND
STOCK NAME : Artfield Group

Director/cﬂief Executive

CHOW FU KEE

STOCK NAME : Asia financial Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

TAN ENG HENG

LAU KT CHIT

STOCK NAME : Asia Securities

Director/Chief Executive

DAl XIAOMING

99 WAR

(0s19)

(0102)

(0271)

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Hame

Tran. Date

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

present Bal.

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

APPLIED INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS-
LTD.

APPLIED INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS-
L1D.

Cdmpany NHame

23/06/97

Tran. Date

294,254,029

56,246,805

Present Bal.

56,246,805 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

ARNHOLD HOLDINGS LTD

Company Hame

100, 000

Present B8al.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

ARTFIELD GROUP LTD

Company Name

25/06/97

Tran. Date

100,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

ASIA FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD.

ASIA FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD.

Company Name

27106797

27/06/97

Tran. Date

308,344

19,186

Present Bal.

299,912 A 2.367

18,662 A 2.347

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

ASIA SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL -
LID.

04707797

378,967,881

344,516,256 0.000 N1

1

e




STOCK NAME : Century C Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

L0 YUK sul

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0355)

GRD

97 WAR

98 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

QRrRD

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Mame

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP

CENTURY KING INVESTMENT LTD

CHEST GAIN DEVELOPMENT LTD

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD

CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD

HANOI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LTD

POLARFINE INC

SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD

26/06/97

25706797

24/06/97

1,659,551,526

1,563,348,528
140,400,750
213,136,046

2,789,949,745

2,786,669,745

2,780,817,745

1,130,349
5,000
7,000
7,500

85
75
2,400,000

125

1,659,551,526

1,563,178,528
140,400,750
213,136,046

2,786,669,745

2,780,817,745

2,776,365,745

1,130,349
5,000
7,000
7,500

85
75
2,400,000

125

A 7.660

0.000

0.000

A 2.080

R 2.030

A 1.9%0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2

S




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE: 3
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Century C Int'l (0355)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
wwest w Vv oS o 11 P o 0.000
ORD WEALTHLINK INVESTMENTS LTD /7 1 1 0.000
ORD RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC [ 7/ 10,250 10,250 0.000
PREF (SERIES C) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /o 3,692 3,692 0.000
PREF (SERIES 0) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7 15,000 15,000 0.000
PREF (SERIES €E) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC !/ 7/ 12,750 12,750 0.000
PREF (SERIES F) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7 9,364 9,364 0.000
STOCK NAME : Chaifa Hotdings .(0139) ,
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
T w omien woomes (0 e v oen semen A 1200
ORD CHAIFA HOLDINGS LD 27706797 125,974,614 125,934,614 A 1.190
ORD CHAIFA HOLDINGS LTD 27/06/97 125,934,614 125,884,614 A 1.170
ORD CHAIFA HOLDINGS LTD 27/06/97 125,884,614 125,834,614 A 1.160
STOCK NAME : Chinese Est H (0127)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present B8al. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
O (UER NG Josen w CHINESE ESTATES ROLDINGS 10, 27/06/97  1,258,926,307 1258610527 sa0 N2

ML-9707 CALL WAR CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD. 27/06/97 0 3,160,900 0.000



STOCK NAME : Chinese Est H

Director/Chief Executive

LAU LUEN HUNG JOSEPH

STOCK NAME : Cosmos Machinery

Director/Chief Executive

KAN WOON CHEUNG

TANG KWAN

STOCK NAME : Dharmala iHold

Director/Chief Executive

SCHOLZ PETER

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE Of INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0127)
Class
w
ORD
(0118)
Class
w
ORD
(0385)
Class
w
WAR
RIGHTS SH
B SH
REG SH
ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE: 4

A/D Consideration

EVERGO CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

EVERGO CHINA HOLDIWNGS LTD

Company Name

COSMOS MACHINERY ENTERPRISES L-
T0.

COSMOS MACHINERY ENTERPRISES L-
TD.

Company Name

27/06/97

26/06/97

Tran. Date

25706797

25/06/97

’

Tran. Date

796,940,205

779,574,205

Present Bal.

115, 446,000

115,446,000

Present Bal.

779,574,205

777,508, 205

Previous 8al.

119,956,000

Previous 8al.

A 1.000

A 0.990

A/D Consideration

4 0.000

A/D Consideration

DHARMALA HOLDINGS LTD.

DHARMALA HOLDINGS LTD

OHARMALA HOLDINGS LTD

DHARMALA PHILIPPINES INC

KAIKOURA INVESTMNETS LTD

ADAMS SECUFORCE (INT'L) L7D

ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD

12,416,000
21,000
4,158,000
257,399
250
60,000

60,000

12,416,000

21,000

6,158,000

257,399

250

60,000

60,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000



STOCK NAME : Evergo China

Director/Chief Executive

LAU LUEN HUNG JOSEPH

STOCK NAME : Fairyoung Hold

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN BOON NING JOHN

STOCK NAME : frankie Dominion

Director/Chief Executive

WONG YAU CHING MARIA

STOCK NAME : Grand Orient

Director/Chief Executive

TEOH GUAN HOCK

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® MOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

€0631)

ORD

ML 9707 CALL WAR

(0231)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
(0704)
Class
w
ORD
(0106)
Class
w

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bat.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

EVERGO CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

27106497

27/06/97

27706797

Tran. Date

796,940,205
1,258,926,327

3,160,000

present Bal.

779,574,205 A

1,258,610,327

Previous Bal.

5.440 N2

FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LIMITED

FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LIMITED

FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LIMITED

Company Name

27/06/97
26/06/97

26/06/97'

Tran. Date

217,685,313

217,675,313

217,655,313

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

FRANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL-

LTD.

FRANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL-

LTD.

Company Hame

03/707/97

27/06/97

Tran. Date

13,465,433

12,895,433

Present Bal.

Previous Bal,

0.455

A/D Consideration

GRAND ORIENT HOLDINGS LTD.

GRAND ORIENT HOLDINGS LTD.

124,686,000

24,509,600

5




STOCK WAME : JIMH (2ung Fu}

Director/Chief Executive

LYLE NORMAN

STOCK NAME : Kader Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

TING HOK SHOU

ST0CK NAME : Kee Shing

Director/Chief Executive

LEUNG MIU KING

STOCK NAME : Kong Tai Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

HWONG WAT CHI

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' ROTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0100)
Class
w
ORD
(0180)
Class
w
(0174)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
(0140)
Class
o
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 09/07/97

A/D Consideration

JARDINE INTERNATIONAL MOTOR HO-
LDINGS LTD.

JARDINE MATHESON HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

/7

Tran. Date

300,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

0 0.000

A/D Consideration

KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTO.

Company Name

037/07/97

Tran. Date

222,964,709

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

KEE SHING (HOLDINGS) LTD.

KEE SHING (HOLDINGS) LTD.

KEE SHING (HOLDINGS) LTD.

Company Name

27/06/97

27706/97

27/06/97

Tran. Date

7,904,000
7,304,000

7,094,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

7,306,000 A 1.220
7,094,000 A 1.210
7,064,000 A 1.200

A/D Consideration

KONG TAI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S CO LTD

KONG TAI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S CO LTD

KONG TAl INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
§ COLTD '

27/06/97

26/06/97

26/06/97

370,000,000

371,415,000

372,415,000

372,415,000 D 0.435

373,415,000 D 0.430

PAGE :

6



STOCK NAME : Kong Tei Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

WONG WA! CHI

STOCK NAME : Liu Chong H Bank

Director/Chief Executive

LIU LIT CHUNG

STOCK NAME : Luks Industrial

Director/Chief Executive

TSE KWONG MAN
TSE KWONG MAN
STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK SUt

ORD

97 WAR

98 WAR

ORD

ORD

(0140)

(0617)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

KONG TAI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S COLTD

Company Name
LIU CHONG HING BANK LTD

LIU CHONG HING INVESTMENTS LTD

Company Name

LUKS INDUSTRIAL €O. LTD.

LUKS INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.

Company Name

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

Tran. Date

26/06/97

Tran. Date

26/06/97

)

Tran. Date

25/06/97

Tran. Date

26/06/97

Present Bal.

373,415,000

Present Bal.
255, 769,995

176,967,352

Present Bal.

500,000

Present Bal.

1,563,348,528
140,400,750
213,136,046

1,659,551,526

2,789,949, 745

Previous Bal.

374,000,000

Previous Bal.
256,019,995

176,967,352

Previous Bal.

300,000

Previous Bal.
1,563,178,528
140,400,750
213,136,046

1,659,551,526

2,786,669, 745

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

A/D Consideration

26406797 '

A 7.660
0.000
0.000
0.000
A 2.080

7




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE: 8
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIOHS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold (0617)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
owes ow Wi LS WTCRTIOW HOL-  25/06/97 | 2786,69, 165 2,T0ETTS A 2.0
DINGS LTD
ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 24/06/97  2,780,817,745 2,776,365,745 A 1.990
DINGS LTD
ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP /7 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD CHEST GAIN DEVELOPMENT LTD /7 7,000 7,000 0.000
ORD CENTURY KING INVESTHMENT LTD /7 5,000 5,000 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD /7 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD CHINATRERD (NANKAL) LTD /7 , 85 85 0.000
ORD HANOI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LTD /7 75 75 0.000
GRD POLARFINE INC r ! 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD /7 125 125 0.000
ORD VILLANOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD / 7/ 65 65 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD ’ 7 1 1 0.000
ORD RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7 ! 10,250 10,250 0.000
PREF (SERIES C) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7 3,692 3,692 0.000
PREF (SERIES D) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7 15,000 15,000 0.000

PREF (SERIES E) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7 12,750 12,750 0.000




STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold

Director/Chief Executive

L0 YUK sul
STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l
Director/Chief Executive

L0 YUK SUI

(0617)

PREF (SERIES F)

(C078)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

97 WAR

98 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

Company Name Tran. Date
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7
Company Name Tran. Date

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 26/06/97
DINGS LTD.

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 25/06/97
DINGS LTD.

REGAL HOTELS INTERNWATIONAL HOL- 24/06/97
DINGS LTD.

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- !/
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS tTD 25/06/97
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD !/ /7
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD !/ 7
ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP / 7/
CENTURY KING INVESTMENT LTD !/ /7
CHEST GAIN DEVELOPMENT LTD !/
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD r 7
CHINATREND (NANKAL) LTD /7

2,789,949,745

2,786,669,745

2,780,817,745

1,659,511,526

1,563,348,528
140,400,750
213,136,046
1,130,349
5,000

7,000

7,500

85

2,786,669,745

2,780,817,745

2,776,365,745

1,659,511,526

1,563,178, 528
140,400, 750
213,136,046

1,130,349
5,000
7,000
7,500

85

A 2.030

A 1.990

0.000

A 7.660

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9




STOCK NAME

Director/Chief Executive

LD YUK sul

STOCK NAME : Shell Electric

Director/Chief Executive

YUNG YAU

Regal Int'l

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0078)
Class
ow
ORD
ORD
ORD
CRD
ORD
PREF (SERIES C)
PREF ;SERIES D)
PREF (SERIES E)
PREF (SERIES F)
(0081)
Class
w
ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present 8al.

Previous Bat.

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

2,400,000
125

&5

10,250
3,692
15,000

12,750

24,000,000
125

45

10,250

3,692
15,000
12,750

9,364

Previous 8al.

0.000

0.000

0.009

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

Company Name Tran. Date
HANOI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LID !/ 7/
POLARFINE INC /7
SUPREME [DEA ENTERPRISE LTD ! 7
VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD /7
WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD /7
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC ) /7 7/
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /7
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC /I 7/
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC {7
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC !/ /

Company Name Tran. Date
SHELL ELECTRIC MFG (HOLDINGS) - 03/07/97
co LD
SHELL ELECTRIC MFG (HOLDINGS) - 26/06/97
Co LTD
SMC MICROTRONIC CO LTD /7 /7

159,570,000

159,283,000

8,800

159, 283,000

158,570,000

8,800

A 3.975
A 3.813
0.000

10




STOCK NAME : Shun Ho Resources

Director/Chief Executive

WONG TIN YUE JIM

STOCK KAME : Shun Tak Hold

Director/Chief Executive

RO HUNG SUN STANLEY

HO CHIU FUNG DAISY
HO CHIU KING PANSY

HO YUEN K1 WINNIE

STOCK NAME : Television Broadcasts

Director/Chief Executive

SHAW RUN RUN

6% REDEEMABLE PREF

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

CORD

CRD

ORD

(0253)

(0511)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES®' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Mame

Tran. Date

SHUN HO RESOURCES HOLDINGS LYD- 03/12/93

Company Name

SHUN TAK HOLOINGS LTD.

EWARTON (NOMINEES) CO LTD

EWARTON (NOMINEES) CO LTD

SHUN TAK CULTURAL CENTRE LTOD

STABILO LTD

SOUTH LIGHT LTD

SHUN TAK HOLDINGS LTD.

SHUN TAK HOLDINGS LTO.

SHUN TAK HOLDINGS LTD.

Company Name

TELEVISEON BROADCASTS LTD.

TELEVISION BROADCASTS LTD.

Tran. Date

26/06/97

26/06/97

26/06/97

Tran. Date

26706/97

25/06/97

Present 8al.

Present Bal.
208,671,565
5,775,000

2,475,000

560

2,609,247

2,600,000

807,415

Present Bal.
139,732,828

140,178,828

Previous Bal.

Previous Balt.
200,233,412
5,775,000

2,475,000

560

2,500,000

2,500,000

773,610

Previous Bal.
140,178,828

141,028,828

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE:

A/0 Consideration

A/D Consideration

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
A 4.920 N6
A 4920 N6

A 4.920 N6

A/D Consideration

1] 35.430

1




STOCK NAME : Texwinca fiold.

Director/Chief Executive

AU SON Yiu
LU GONG
CHENG SHU WING
TING KIT CHUNG
POON KEE CHAK
POON KAl CHAX
POON KWAN CHAK
POON BUN CHAK
STOCK NAME :

Tysan Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

CHEUNG FRANCIS

LAT HENRY

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0321)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Na

me

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previaus Bal.

PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE: 12

A/D Consideration

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS

TEXWINCA HOLDIRGS

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS

Company Na

LID,

L70.

L70.

LT0.

L¥D.

LTD.

L70.

LID.

me

26706797

26706797

26/06/97

26/06/97

Tran. Date

30,000
1,500,000
13,688,600
3,251,400
4,721,400

419,860,052

Present Bal.

30,000

11,688,600

1,751,600

3,221,400

419,860,052

Previous Bal.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LYD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

24706797

24/06/97

24/06/97

26706797

221,196,000
221,096,000
200,126,000
200,076,000

15,644,000

221,096,000
220,996,000
200,076,000
200,026,000

15,644,000

A 1.915
A 1.890
A 1.920
A 1.910

0.000




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 09/07/97 PAGE: 13
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : UDL Holdings (0620)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present 8al. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
oo w oo 0 g )
ORD uDL HOLDINGS LTD 24/06/97 453,954,920 453,924,920 A 0.860
ORD UDL HOLDINGS LTD 26/06/97 453,924,920 453,308,920 A 0.850
LEUNG YAT TUNG ORD UDL HOLDINGS LTD 25106797 463,934,910 463,456,910 A 0.850
ORD UDL HOLDINGS LD 24/06/97 463,456,910 463,426,910 A 0.860
ORD UDL HOLDINGS LTD 26/06/97 463,426,910 462,810,910 A 0.850

STOCK NAME : Uniworld Hold (0276)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
wowmoo w iR wootwes 0. oo esemow o 0060

#¥*k4 END OF REPORT w#**
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MNOTES:

N1 Bonus lssue

N2 Exercise of ML9707 Call warrants (stock code: 1725)

N3 Acquisitions were made from 23/06/97 to 27/06/97 at prices ranging from $0.57 to $0.58 per share.

N& Disposals were made from 26/06/97 to 03/07/97 at prices ranging from $17.95 to $22.10 per share. )
NS Exercise of share option ‘

N6 Serip Dividend






